外部电缆固定轨， CABP
This adjustable cable bar provides a safe way of securing cables
underneath the enclosure, which optimises the space inside it.
External strains are avoided, protecting the installed equipment
from damage.
??
Description: Suspended below the bottom plates
Material: 2 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 2 bars with mounting accessories. For 1200 mm wide, 4 bars with mounting accessories.
Mounting requirements: Add CAC clamps depending on diameter of cable.
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
????
厚度 : 2mm
材料 : 低碳钢
完成 : 镀锌
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 外壳材料 产品系列
CABP800 CABP800 45mm 800mm 36mm 低碳钢
CABP1000 CABP1000 45mm 1000mm 36mm 低碳钢
CABP1200 CABP1200 45mm 1200mm 36mm 低碳钢
CABP600 CABP600 45mm 600mm 36mm 低碳钢
CABP500 CABP500 45mm 500mm 36mm 低碳钢
CABP400 CABP400 45mm 400mm 36mm 低碳钢 独立
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2